

## Special Event Application Form

Return completed form to Roscoe Police Department \* 10595 Main St. \* PO Box 312 \* Roscoe, IL 61073

Assembly   Block Party   Neighborhood Garage Sale
Name of the Event and Sponsoring Organization:  Louis Pallock 2025
Nature of Event:  Social Cathering Music Freshour
Location of Event: Lovics Tap House Projected Attendance: 700-750
Address of Organizer: 5689 the vator Rowl Phone Number: 915 270 1020
Event Date(s): am/pmuntil
Will this event require use of fireworks? ☐Yes ☑No Will this event require street closures ☐Yes ☑No
Will alcohol be served?  Will signage be posted?  Will food be served?  Yes  No  Yes  No
If answering yes to any of the above, please provide separate individual permit applications forms as outlined in the Special Event Guidelines and Checklist documents

Fax: (815) 623-1360

Email: permits@villageofroscoe.com

Phone: (815) 623-2829



## Special Event Application Form

Who is your point of contact for this event? (must be available during entire duration of event) Name: Soe GiREGIE Phone Number: Email: Additional Comments: ApplicantSignature: Date: 5-28-25 Return completed application to: Roscoe Village Hall 10631 Main Street Roscoe, Illinois 61073 permits@villageofroscoe.com OFFICIAL USE ONLY Date Filed: <u>6-3-2025</u> Village Administrator: Signature Date: Village Board (if necessary): Signature Application Fee Paid: \$100 Special Event: Neighborhood Garage Sale \$50 Special Event: Assembly \$25 Special Event: Block Party Receipt Cc: Police Department, Public Works, Zoning, HRFPD, WCHD

Phone: (815) 623-2829 \* Fax: (815) 623-1360 \* Email: permits@villageofroscoe.com



## Special Event Hold Harmless Agreement

I,	njury or death, lunteers of the onal, willful or
그러면 그렇게 하고 있었다면 하고 있다면 살이 살이었다면 살아가 되었다면 살아가 하는데 하는데 하는데 살아가 되었다면 하는데	
known as Louis Tup House  to be held Louis Tup House	- -
Signed this 28 day of May , 20 25	_
Joe Gireuwe	
Name	
5689 Elevator Rad	
Signature	
Witness	

Phone: (815) 623-2829 \* Fax: (815) 623-1360 \* Email: permits@villageofroscoe.com



## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 06/03/2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to

t	he terms and conditions of the policy ertificate holder in lieu of such endor	, cei	rtain policies may require an e	ndorsement. A state	ement on th	nis certificate does not c	onfer	rights to the
incorporate	DUCER		CONTACT Michael J. Purin					
Keystone II Insurance Agency, Inc				NAME: MICHAEL 0. F4111 PHONE (A/C, No. Ext): (815) 962-6641. FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS:				
	3 S. Phelps Avenue	1	,	E-MAIL	nas di Pauli decembigian primerate (1996).	LIAVERNON		The second of the Parties of the second of t
						RDING COVERAGE	When the bear	NAIC #
Rockford IL 61108-			INSURER A :Owners Insurance					
	JRED			INSURER B:				
				INSURER C:		A. C.		
Lo	u's Tap, Inc.			INSURER D:				
5689 Elevator Rd.			INSURER E :					
Roscoe IL 61073-				INSURER F:				
			ICATE NUMBER:	INSURER F.	Anatomic Village Village Street Vill	REVISION NUMBER:		A
LIVOE	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	OF QUIF PER POLI	INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HA REMENT, TERM OR CONDITION TAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORD ICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF ANY CONTRACT ( ED BY THE POLICIES BEEN REDUCED BY P.	THE INSURE OR OTHER I DESCRIBE AID CLAIMS	ED NAMED ABOVE FOR TH DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	CT TO	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSR	LISUBR R WVD POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY) (I	MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
A	GENERAL LIABILITY		154604-07136971	08/29/2024 0	8/29/2025	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			//	/ /	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	300,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			1 / / 1	/ /	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	10,000
				/ /	/ /	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
				/ /	/ /	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		1	/ /	/ /	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC			///	/ /		5	
A	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		40-463-222-00	08/29/2024 08	8/29/2025	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
	ANY AUTO			/ /	/ /	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	s	
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED			//	/ /	Manual 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	\$	
3	X HIRED AUTOS X NON-OWNED AUTOS			/ /	//	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
			1	//	/ /	American Communication (Communication Communication Commun	\$	1400
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			/ /	/ /	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		1 1	//	/ /	AGGREGATE	\$	
	DED RETENTION \$			///	/ /		3	
A	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY		151704-07136973	08/29/2024 08	3/29/2025	X WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
•	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A	1 1	/ /	/ /	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	500,000
,	(Mandatory in NH)	147.0	1	/ /	/ /	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	500,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			//	/ /	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	500,000
A	Liquor liability		154604-07136971	08/29/2024 08	3/09/2025	\$1,000,000		
182020		W/40		11	11	Limit of insurance		- 1
			1			And the second s	risconsection	
DESC	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICI	ES (#	Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks \$	Schedule, If more space is re	equired)			
						And the second s	mager ( These ) force	
CER	TIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION		and the same through the same of the same	-	
(	) - Village of Roscoe	)	SHOULD ANY OF THE THE EXPIRATION ACCORDANCE WITH	DATE THE	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA REOF, NOTICE WILL BE Y PROVISIONS.	NCELL E DEL	ED BEFORE IVERED IN	
10531 Main St.			ļ	AUTHORIZED REPRESENT	ATIVE	$\wedge$	-	responses, expery plan displace. The March No.
ADMINISTRATION OF THE STATE OF				[				
Roscoe			61073-	^	1			

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

INS025 (201005).01

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1988-2010/ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.